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UNIVERSITE HASSAN Il DE CASABLANCA - MAROC
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MASTER DEGREE
STRATEGY AND LEADERSHIP

Supplementary list 2of2) of candidates invited

to the written entrance test

Friday, October 4, 2024 at 04:30pm.

« Please ensure that you arrive at least 30 minutes prior to the start of the test.
It is mandatory to carry your identity card with you.
* You must adhere to the assigned auditorium.

» The use of smartphones in the examination room is strictly prohibited.
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CNE LAST NAME FIRST NAME R[PR] @asidl gl AUDITORIUM
F133307925  ABDELLAOUI ANAS Sellaue ol | AMPHI 2
D131179497 | ABOULFARAH | MANALE ol gl Jls AMPHI 2
$135083438 | ADADI OUMAYMA Galae Loxel | AMPHI 2
R135538187  AFID HIBA g Lo AMPHI 2
R130745630  AHSSAR IMRAN Sbast Olyes | AMPHI 2
J132431076  AIT EL QADI IHSSANE 2l Ol AMPHI 2
G138262364 AITHAMMOU  KHADIA sad Cal douds | AMPHI 2
M130078880 | AIT HOUSSA AMAL g ol JWi AMPHI 2
D130875381  AIT IHYA YOUNES Ll s AMPHI 2
R145057610  AIT LAHCEN SAAD s el dase AMPHI 2
1412764614  AIT RAZOUK SAOUSSANE B9)y <l creges| AMPHI 2
D130618253 AITSIDIMOUH  HAYATE 50 o sL> AMPHI 2
E330502084 | AJAK DUT ANYAR DUT AJAK DUT ANYAR DUT AMPHI 2
H131225430 | AKAOUI MERYAM SgaS| @y AMPHI 2
R136893065  AKDI ZAHRA Sic 5,2) AMPHI 2
R135536549 | AKHMIM CHAIMAE o] slots| AMPHI 2
21017490 AKHROUB YOUNES Q9> o3 AMPHI 2
G133134634  ALAHIANE BADIA Ol 4o AMPHI 2
R142059089 ALAOUITAIKI  BASMA S $5la) Lo AMPHI 2
R131877342 | ALLOUCH FATIMAEZZAHRA Shgle sl,a3)l debold | AMPHI 2
R130068471  AMASTIK MAHMOUD ehiued 9020 | AMPHI 2
R134385215 AMAZZAR MERIEM Syl @y AMPHI 2
M130310007 | AMRANI WAFAE Glyes sl5g AMPHI 2
D136468773 | ARIILA MARYAME Je! @y AMPHI 2
M135126492 | AS-SAFI HASSNA dball sUws| AMPHI 2
R120064041 | ATOUKI IHSSANE dshs Olus]| AMPHI 2
R120098232 | AZZA BOUTAINA Bje Ly | AMPHI 2
Y140000892 | BADAOUI CHAHIDA Sols Busgls| AMPHI 2
M137154530 BADAOUI SALOUA So Sslw | AMPHI 2
M138343329  BAHRAOUI FATIMA ZAHRAE . sl,a3)l debold | AMPHI 2
B132064066  BALLOUCH FATIMA EZZAHRAE e s1,23)| dabls| AMPHI 2
1028523846  BELAKHDAR ASMAE b slowsl AMPHI 2
J100017661  BELARBI ABIR b s AMPHI 2
R100057261 | BELLAOUI AHMED MEHDI S Sdgs Jo>i| AMPHI 2
H140041906  BELLARAJ YOUSRA Zak S AMPHI 2
G137472606  BENAZIZ FATIMA EZZAHRA FRwy syl debold | AMPHI 2
R142115607 | BENESRIGHE KHOULOUD fo iy 5915 AMPHI 2
N139329944 | BENGANASSE | SALMA o8 ook AMPHI 2
R130076739  BENHAJJAM ABDESSAMAD el dasalldze | AMPHI 2
R139220840  BENLAHNA ILHAM lg) &2 elgl AMPHI 2
R146066109  BENOUAFI JIHANE &9 o Olgs> AMPHI 2
D139241641  BIROUKI ANAS S ol | AMPHI 2
D135191947 | BOUALIOUA MARYEM lguls 52 @y AMPHI 2
D135492836  BOUDAD HAJAR olog s>l AMPHI 2
R138266605  BOUFADEL CHAIMAA Jolbss slocis | AMPHI 2
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R137916330
K140027533
H130039716
J130330132
R139420682
R143123176
R130146364
D132535169
R131429254
L131217916
M130048718
K132095614
L137260434
21006547
R100122310
R134883680
R130246540
N137006945
1513944886
G134606833
R100040891
D132778370
G138512694
K136422378
K135173421
BL153190
J137274479
B143000389
F134124298
J130324055
D130241675
R137201584
R142116022
J136127874
G138561120
R134266576
d149039072
M138378095
J133493347
F131396595
R138527079

M1311956110

L149042492
2828003485
G134663393
1412229388

BOUGTAIBI
BOULFAF
BOULILA
BOU-OUKDA
BOUSNGAR

BOUSSARHANE

BOUZGARNE
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CHEFAQUI
DAHHANE
DAOUDI
DELASSE
DOUAHE
DOUKHILI
EL AIDOUNI
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EL FETTAT
EL GHAZI
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EL HAZOUI
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EL YADINI
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ELBAZ
ELBORI
ELKHOULANI
ELMEJIATI
EL-OTMANI
EN-NATUI
ER-RAHAOUI
ES-SABIR
ES-SALHI
ESSHAYMI
ETTUAHI
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MOHAMMED
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AMINE
YASSINE
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ZAYNAB
HASNAE
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R130424914
R100026332
D133710143
R130036586
M136368498
R139202224
E149161293
J135490494
M133218757
M138249951
R133437530
m138317444
R130072952
R131809976
R139746358
M137149597
1137274277
R132355798
D139349434
G135477440
R140109425
R13243350
VA153573
130306874
b134076472
R137462002
R134487987
N135071208
R135220673
J100027632
M139494762
E330502082
E330502063
CD264513
M139445354
R136692651
R145028766
H137365410
R140101349
R134384290
E143193091
R135534499
R136409683
R136300822
N120041888
P138496751

EZZINE
FAKKAK
FARHAT
FATTEH
FELLAHI
GAMERROU
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